
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 ‘"‘Mystery of MooredgeManor"
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Lionel Tertis (viola) and Har-riet Cohen (piano), Sonata in fF
Minor, Op. 120, No, 1 (Brahms)
8.24 Elena Gerhardt (mezzo-
soprano), "In the Churchyard"
(Brahms)
8.28 Kathleen Long (piano),
Sonata in D Major (Mozart)
8.40 Heinrich Schlusnuss ‘(barl-tone), ‘‘Love’s Festival" (Wein-gartner)
8.43 John Barbirolli (’cellist)
and Ethel Bartlett (piano),
Sonata No. 1 in G Major (Bach)
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
The Chamber Music Players,
Trio. in G Minor, Op. 66 (Men-
delssohn)
9.33 -Lotte Lehmann (soprano),
"Secrecy" (Mozart)
9.36 The Roth String Quartet,
Quartet No. 14 in G Major,
K.387 (Mozart)
410. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

[ayv2 ae]
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down

* B. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Tea Dance by English Or-chestras
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS

:6.45 Memories of Other Days
7. 0 After dinner music

7.30 Hill Billy Round Up7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Progress Reports of Do-minion Bowling Championships10.10 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.5 Taik by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young4. 0 Health and Beauty session(Marina)
5. 0 Captain Danger
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks, Kate Smith
Bulldog Drummond
A Doctor’s Memories
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesPANNO

HD
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Prisoner at the Bar: Sir
Roger Casement
The Famous Match
Four Sisters
Wild Life
urning Back the Pages
Youth Must Have Its Swing
London News

ZLB win we
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood

10.30 Digger Halé’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Moments of Charm
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O "Reserved
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Hugh
Russell
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches —10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective11. 0 London News

|

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Rajah’s Racer10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter’ssession (Elizabeth Anne)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4. OQ Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session
6. O Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Novel Narratives
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Char-
ing Cross Murder45 Tradesmen’s Entrance9.0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: New Tails te
Old
10. @ Variety
11. 0 London NewsRag
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
‘ope

4 Health Talk ;
0 Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane

10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s -Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Valk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. Halliday and SonSecret Service Scouts
London News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Bulldog Drummond
A Doctor’s Memories
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling Prices

s Prisoner at the Bar: The
Legacy (first broadcast)
8.45 uiz Time9. 0 our Sisters
Aer Wild LifeO Music of the British Isles‘2 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Commando Story8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Roland
Pierce and Betsy Blair (final
broadcast)
8.45 Dombey and Son
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down

Dont Ride
with

Waste
and

AGEWear 70
Cars

ACE
New Zealand Distributors: E. W. PIDGEON & CO; LTDs

Use

motor
accessories
ProlongYour
Life

0

antiseptic

DETTOLYiZ

'Dettolisthemodern defenceagainstthegerms
of infection:- On the cutwhich may lead toblood
poisoning; in the room from which sickness may
spread,intheall-importantdetailsofbodilyhygiene,
use 'Dettol'_~themodernantiseptic-forsafety.
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